TX6A™ 10Gig™ UTP Copper Cable
with MaTriX Technology S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
a p p l i c a t i o n s
The TX6A™ 10Gig™ UTP Copper Cable with MaTriX
Technology is a component of the TX6A™ 10Gig™
Copper Cabling System. Interoperable and backward
compatible, this end-to-end system provides design

Plenum: PUP6A04*-UG
Riser: PUR6A04*-UG1
LSZH (60332-1): PUL6A04*-CEG
LSZH (60332-3): PUZ6A04*-EG
CM: PUC6A04*-EG
Mini-Com® TX6A™ 10Gig ™ UTP
Jack Module
Jack module: CJ6X88TG**
Shuttered jack
module: CJD6X88TG**
TX6A™ 10Gig™ UTP Patch Cords
Foot lengths: UTP6A^
Meter lengths: UTP6A^^M
Mini-Com ® Angled Modular
Patch Panels
24-port, 1 RU: CPPA24FMWBLY
48-port, 2 RU: CPPA48FMWBLY
72-port, 2 RU: CPPLA72WBLY
Mini-Com ® Flat Modular
Patch Panels
24-port, 1 RU: CPP24FMWBLY
48-port, 1 RU: CPP48HDWBLY
48-port, 2 RU: CPP48FMWBLY
72-port, 2 RU: CPP72FMWBLY
For additional modular patch panels
reference www.panduit.com
Cable Prep Tools
Wire snipping tool: CWST